
MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY OF NEWFOUNDLAND 
Tuition and applicable fees for GDBA Students 2025-2026

The University reserves the right to make changes to the regulations, fees and charges. It is the student’s responsibility to be 

aware of these fees and charges (see University Calendar) and the applicable deadlines (see University Diary). The 

University Calendar and the University Diary are available at: www.mun.ca/regoff/calendar. 

Memorial University has three semesters per academic year, commencing with Fall Semester (Fall semester: 

September to December; Winter semester: January to April; Spring semester: May to August). 

For your convenience, the following table compiles the program tuition and fees found on the School of Graduate 

Studies’ Minimum Expense Form for 2025-2026 found at https://www.mun.ca/sgs/MinimumExpense.pdf. In the 
event of a discrepancy between this summary table and the Minimum Expense Form, the Minimum Expense form 

shall prevail. The table below lists fees for one semester, one year and the entire program for full-time studies. 

Please note, however, fees are paid on a per semester basis. 

Program Fees and Per Semester Payments: 

Other Canadian Students - GDBA 

Payments 

Per Semester 

Payments Per 

Year 

Total Program 

Payments 

(3 semesters) (9 semesters) 

Program Fee: $546.00 $1,638.00 $4,914.00 

Special Fee: $333.33 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 

Graduate Student Union Fee: $30.85 $92.55 $277.65 

Canadian Federation of Students 

Fee: (paid Fall & Winter) 
$11.26 $22.52 $67.56 

Recreation Fee: $73.02 $219.06 $657.18 

Student Services Fee: $50.00 $150.00 $450.00 

Campus Renewal Fee: $167.00 $501.00 $1,503.00 

Dental Coverage Fee: $122.96 $368.88 $1,106.64 

Drug & Health Insurance Fee: $186.52 $559.56 $1,678.68 

TOTAL: $1,520.94 $4,551.57 $13,654.71 

Students must pay the full program fee. If students complete the program in fewer semesters than the number 

of semesters listed above, a payment of an amount equal to the program fee for the remaining number of 

semesters is required (e.g. if the program is complete in 3 semesters, the program fee for the 6 remaining 

semesters must be paid in lump sum). 

Continuation Fees:  Students who do not complete their programs in the number of semesters listed above will 

be required to pay a continuance in lieu of the program fee for each additional semester required. The 

continuance fee for other Canadian students is $400 per semester in lieu of the program fee. Please note 

students will have to pay all other semester fees as noted above. 

Recreation Fee (The Works): All students are required to pay a recreation fee of $73.02 each semester 

($219.06 per year).  Students eligible for exemption must complete the Exemption Form. 

Drug, Health & Dental Insurance (Canadian/Permanent Residents; full-time students only): Students who already 

have coverage should complete an Opt Out form by the deadline at https://gsumun.ca/health-dental-plan/.  

http://www.mun.ca/regoff/calendar
https://www.mun.ca/sgs/MinimumExpense.pdf
https://www.mun.ca/sgs/go/Forms_GOS/fee_exemption.php
https://gsumun.ca/health-dental-plan/


Books and Stationery Supplies: The cost of books averages $175 per course; the number of courses required 

varies from program to program. In addition, students will have further miscellaneous expenses in relation to 

course work and research. 

Accommodation 

Single 
Family 

On Campus 
$5,255 per semester 
currently closed 

Off Campus 
$600* and up per month (*plus heat and light) 
$1,100* and up per month (*plus heat and light) 

Meals: Cooking facilities are provided with on-campus accommodation 

Personal Needs:  Includes clothes, bus/taxi, etc. 

$6,000 to 7,200 per year 

Approximately $4,150 per annum 

Settling Allowance:   Household items:  Cutlery, linen, etc. $830 to $1,450 



 




